US Products Catalog • www.ouellet.com
Training available online www.ouellet.com
AHX     Atex/IECEx  Approved
	 Explosion-Proof Unit Heater
Color
•	Standard: red.
Finish
•	Standard: epoxy/polyester powder paint.

For buildings with insufficient strength
to use other types of mounting brackets.
Requires 3 in. (75 mm) pipe (3 1/2 in.
[87.5 mm] O.D., min. Sch. 40) not supplied.
US Products Catalog • www.ouellet.com
AHX
Models
kW BTU/hr
Product # To Rise (°C) Weight1
400V
50 Hz (3 ph)
480V
60 Hz (3 ph) 50 Hz 60 Hz lb kg
5.0 17060 AHX0503950 AHX0503460 21.2 17.7 144 65.4
7.5 25590 AHX0753950 AHX0753460 22.4 18.7 144 65.4
10.0 34120 AHX1003950 AHX1003460 21.6 18.0 148 67.2
15.0 51180 AHX1503950 AHX1503460 21.7 18.1 176 79.8
20.0 68240 AHX2003950 AHX2003460 20.7 17.3 176 79.8
25.0 85300 AHX2503950 AHX2503460 20.8 17.4 201 91.5
30.0 102360 AHX3003950 AHX3003460 17.5 14.6 201 91.5
1 Shipping weight.
Standard color is red.
Options
Product #